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(tentative)

20.07.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

27.07.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

August 2025

Date Day Event

03.08.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

09.08.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

10.08.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day -
Holiday

17.08.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

18.08.2025 Monday Raksha Bandhan - Holiday

24.08.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

26.08.2025 Tuesday Janmashtami - Holiday

31.08.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

September 2025

Date Day Event

05.09.2025 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration

07.09.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

13.09.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

14.09.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

15.09.2025 Mid-Term Exams
(tentative)

21.09.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

28.09.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

October 2025

Date Day Event

02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday

03.10.2025 Dussehra Holidays Begin

05.10.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

06.10.2025 Dussehra Holidays End

11.10.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

12.10.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

19.10.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

20.10.2025 Monday Karva Chauth - Holiday

21.10.2025 Tuesday Diwali - Holiday

26.10.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

November 2025

Date " Day Event

01.11.2025 Saturday _Haryana Day - Holiday

02.11.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

07.11.2025 Friday Chhath Puja

08.11.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

09.11.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

16.11.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

23.11.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

24.11.2025 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti -
Holiday

30.11.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday
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December 2025

Date Day Event

07.12.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

13.12.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

14.12.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

21.12.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas - Holiday

28.12.2025 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

January 2026

Date Day Event

01-01-2025 to Winter Break

15-01-2026

15.01.2026 Winter Break Ends

18.01.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

23.01.2026 Friday Subhash Chandra Bose
Jayanti

25.01.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day - Holiday

February 2026

Date Day Event

01.02.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

08.02.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

14.02.2026 Saturday Basant Panchami - Holiday

14.02.2026 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

15.02.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

20.02.2026 CBSE Board Exams Begin
(tentative)

22.02.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

March 2026 ‘

Date Day Event

01.03.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

03.03.2026 Tuesday Holi - Holiday

08.03.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

10.03.2026 Final Exams Begin

14.03.2026 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

15.03.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

22.03.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

29.03.2026 Sunday Sunday - Weekly Holiday

30.03.2026 = Monday Last Working Day

31.03.2026 Tuesday Planning for New Session
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